ALHAMA

DE
MURCIA

Discover the cultural legacy

of Alhama de Murcia and its
surrounding areas through
our guided tour program.

PREVIOUS
BOOKING
REQUIRED

POSSIBILITY OF
ARRANGEMENT OF VISITS
OUTSIDE THIS CALENDAR

BY CONSULTING

AVAILABILITY

INFORMATION AND
REGISTRATION

TOURIST OFFICE

Plaza de la Constitucién, 10
Tel.: 968 633 512
turismo@alhamademurcia.es

ONLINE:

www.turismo.alhamademurcia.es
www.turismoregiondemurcia.es
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EL BERRO, THE GATEWAY TO
SIERRA ESPUNA

TOURTHE CITY

Discover Alhama de Murcia on a panoramic
route through its city centre. Learn about the
town's history through its streets, squares, and
most iconic monuments. This route is outdoor
and accessible for wheelchair users.

Enjoy an unforgettable experience with our tour
of El Berro, a charming corner of the Region of
Murcia. Stroll through its picturesque streets and
corners, which will surprise you at every turn.
Fall in love with its views of Sierra Espunfa, its
living traditions and its welcoming atmosphere.

VISITS IN ENGLISH:
Saturday, October 18, 10:00 a.m.
Saturday, November 22, 10:00 a.m.

VISITS IN ENGLISH:
Saturday, November 15, 11:00 a.m.

GEBAS: LANDSCAPE AND CULTURE

Saturday, December 13, 11:00 a.m. Saturday, December 20, 10:00 a.m.
This tour invites you to discover the most authentic

VISITS IN SPANISH: essence of this small village in Sierra Espufia. Have VISITS IN SPANISH:

Sunday, November 16, 11:00 a.m. a walk through its quiet streets, get to know its Sunday, October 19, 10:00 a.m.

Sunday, December 14, 11:00 a.m. traditional buildings and discover how rural life Sunday, November 23, 10:00 a.m.
continues to thrive in one of the most spectacular Sunday, December 21, 10:00 a.m.

DURATION: 90 min aprox. landscapes in the Region of Murcia. S URATION 2R

' : : 2 hours approx.

HHIEE S5rior adult's AL fF)r chlldr?n VISITS IN ENGLISH: PRICE: Free of charge. Previous booking

ages3to 12. Pre\flous booking required. Saturday, October 25, 10:00 a.m. R o P

DEPARTURE: Tourist Office Saturday, November 29, 10:00 a.m. DEPARTURE POINT: car park opposite the Sierra

Saturday, December 27, 10:00 a.m. Espufia campsite in El Berro.

VISITS IN SPANISH:

Sunday, October 26, 10:00 a.m.
Sunday, November 30, 10:00 a.m.
Sunday, December 28, 10:00 a.m.

DURATION: 2.5 hours approx.

PRICE: Free of charge. Previous booking required.
Limited capacity.

DEPARTURE POINT: Social centre, next to the
church (Ermita de Gebas)




